	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Z > ZA028SADT8
	ZA028SADT8 (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ZA028SADT8
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER 16-28VDC 65-75DB PNL
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 48.26300 (This price is for reference only)
		 ZA028SADT8 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ZA028SADT8  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CSP5636LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL SIDE 55.9X32.4X0.8" GREY
484P4P72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-R/A MALE 4POS 6'
AK3730X-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE HD XGA DB15 M-F 3M
1828875-2 TE Connectivity  C/A FO LC SEC SC BLUE 62.5 2M
1435352-7 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY MT-RJ/MT-RJ XG 7M
0150200807 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 11POS .254M
0152660421 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 254 TYPEA 38POS
H1641R-07C Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CBLE ASSY 6-4 COIL DBL END 7'WHT
GLF-488-078-510-D I.O. Interconnect  ASSEMBLY 8 POSITION 8 CONTACT
PC20C19GY8-X Panduit Corp  POWER CORD IEC 8' GRAY
C3CPS-1018M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC10S/AE10M/CPC10S
3801/26 300 3M  CABLE 26 COND FLAT .050" GRAY
3659/20SOSF 3M  RND SHLD/JKT FLT CBL 20COND BND
M2215 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 18AWG SLT 500'
M39120 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 16AWG SLT 1000'
01364.70.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  8'2" 18/3 SJT BLK PWR SUPPLY
6716 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG RED 100'
PLT2S-C120 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STANDARD 7.4"
CTWR069A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE WEATHER RESISTANT:NYL
382A046-3-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
RNF-100-1/2-BN-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
TYHC59 HellermannTyton  SOLID HANDI-CARD, TYHC#59
LEL1-27350-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBXK1-34917-6-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
483-G111-K1M1-D1S1Z-7.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 7.5A 115VAC 28VDC
TA35-CBDWFJ05C0-CZM23 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 500MA 240VAC 60VDC
BDH120 Cooper Bussmann  HANDLE PISTOL BLACK FOR SWITCH
170M6169 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1600A 690V 3/110 AR UC
P6SMB130C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 111VWM 187.95VC SMD
SMAJ530-E3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 477VWM 760VC SMA
SMCG12CAHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC SMC
MA1.5KE130AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC DO204AR
MXSMCGLCE45A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO215AB
MXSMLG58CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC DO215AB
MXSMBG10CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO215AA
MXLPLAD30KP54AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC PLAD
PTVS12VS1UAR,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 12VWM SOD123W
V275LU20CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
V230LA40CPX570 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 10KA DISC 20MM
556-00432 HellermannTyton  TTM430 WLAN CARD
	ZA028SADT8  keywords
	    	ZA028SADT8
	ZA028SADT8  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	ZA028SADT8  pdf
	ZA028SADT8  datasheet
	ZA028SADT8  price
	ZA028SADT8  distributor
	electronic components ZA028SADT8
	ZA028SADT8  Audio Products
	ZA028SADT8  Buzzers
	ZA028SADT8  BUZZER 16-28VDC 65-75DB PNL
	ZA028SADT8
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .